Ball valves
class 150, 300, 400, 600, 800, 900,1500 and 2500 ANSI
ANSI Ball valves
Certificates of the company
ISO 9001 Quality Assurance System
AD-Merkblatt WO/TRD 100 Manufacturing process and Quality System
API Monogram Standard API 6D. certificate number: 6D-0363
Certificates of the product

 I - SILICONE
A – ALFAS® (FEPM)
How to order PEKOS ball valves
Vitón® and Delrin® are registered trademark of Dupon.
SPECIAL PREFIX
 B – Sampling valve
 C - Cavity filler
D - Seat and stem Sealant
fitting
D4 - Seat Sealant fitting
D5 - Stem Sealant fitting
 E - Standard stem
extension
 F - Security stem extension
 G - Guided ball
 H - Heating jacket (semi)
 I - Inclined stem
 J - Heating jacket (full)
 K – 3 pieces
 L - Locking device
 M – Metallic seat
 O - Degreased
P - Protected seat
 S - Spring seat
 T - Simple stem extension
 U - Unidirectional
 V – O-ring seat
 W – Welded body
 RB - Reduced bore
I Class
0 - F4/F5
1 - CL-150
2 - F1
3 -CL-300
4 – CL-400
5 - Tank bottom
6 - CL-600
7 - 4 ways
8 - 3 ways
9 – Wafer
15 – CL-1500
25 – CL-2500
80- CL-800
90 – CL-900
II Body
0-Special
1-Cast iron